2020 - 2021
Junior High and High School

Bell Schedule
15t Bell 7:55
15t Hour/ HR 8:03 — 8:59
High School Break 8:59 — 9:15
2"4 Hour (JH) 9:03 — 9:53
2"4 Hour (HS) 9:18 — 10:09
Junior High Break 9:53 — 10:09
3" Hour 10:13 — 11:02
4t Hour 11:06 — 11:56
High School Lunch 11:56 — 12:18
5" Hour (JH) 12:00 — 12:51
5" Hour (HS) 12:21 - 1:12
Junior High Lunch 12:51 - 1:12
6t" Hour 1:16 — 2:05
7t Hour 2:09 — 2:45
Bus Riders 2:45

Chapel Day Schedule

Every Tuesday
15t 8:03 —8:59 HS Break 8:59—9:15
JH2  8:59 —9:40 JHBreak  9:40-9:56

HS 2nd 9:15 —-9:56

CHAPEL 9:56 —-10:20

3rd 10:20 - 11:02

Back to normal schedule

Teachers will go to Chapel too, this will be in the Gym.
Elem. Chapel 10:25 - 10:40



